
Leicester and Rutland and Warwickshire County Combined Track and Field Championships

at the Pingles Stadium Nuneaton on Saturday 15th May 2004

Number Name Club Perf Age County

T1 Ht1 U13 Girls 100m ws -1.0

1283 Zoe Smallwood Nun 13.7  New County Record

1281 Caera Cheetham LCAC 14.2  

1286 Laura Haslam Charn 14.5  

2062 Sophie Wright RugN 14.6  

1285 Rebecca Baxter Charn 15.0  

2057 Rebecca Kay Strat 15.2  

2060 Sophie Meakin RugN 15.2  

     

T1 Ht2 U13 Girls 100m  ws +1.4  

1282 Harriet Smith LCAC 13.8  

2058 Shauna Lawton CovG 13.8  

2056 Shelley Hazelwood RugN 14.7  

2061 Hannah Stanley Leam 14.8  

1287 Sachyko Frank Elec 15.2  

1284 Laura Webster Elec 15.7  

1288 Fern Hutchman Humb.Sc 16.3  

     

T2 Ht1 U15 Girls 100m Warks  ws +0.0  

2118 Caroline Howley Sol 13.2  

2140 Helen Watkinson BRAC 13.3  

2115 Jennie Gardner CovG 13.5  

2135 Jess Read Strat 14.0  

2107 Alice Burman Strat 14.1  

2143 Lauren Wilkins Leam 14.1  

2117 Tiffany Guest Leam 14.2  

2124 Kirsty Lindow Nun 14.2  

     

T2 Ht2 U15 Girls 100m Warks  ws -0.20  

2126 Kelly-Ann  Mealia Sol 13.4  

2101 Daniela Bale RugN 13.8  

2129 Sophie Meszar CovG 13.8  

2130 Elizabeth Moss Sol 13.8  

2114 Caroline Ford Nun 14.7  

2113 Amanda Evans Strat 14.9  

     

T2 Ht3 U15 Girls 100m Warks  ws -0.9  

2102 Meghan Beesley Tam 13.0  

2120 Keisha Johnson Bir 13.4  

2104 Kellie Bewick CovG 13.6  

2134 Hollie Owen Nun 13.6  

     

T3 HT1 U15 Girls 100m Leics  ws -1.5  

1332 Sarah Grewcock LCAC 13.3  

1343 Christina Panteli LCAC 13.7  

1352 Mia Gordon LCAC 14.0  

1346 Sophie McDonnell Charn 14.1  

1336 Danielle Colford Owls 14.4  

1338 Julia Tretyakova LCAC 14.5  

     

T3 Ht2 U15 Girls 100m Leics  ws +0.3  

1339 Laura Samuel LCAC 13.0  

1321 Louise Turland Charn 13.7  

1322 Mairead O'Hara Owls 14.1  

1351 Kate Birks LCAC 14.6  

1328 Danielle Stanley Charn 14.9  

     

T3 Ht3 U15 Girls 100m Leics ws -0.2

1326 Jessica Domingo Owls 13.2

1325 Vicky Fleetwood Charn 13.5

1327 Kelly Allard Charn 13.8



1348 Alicia Buchanan Harb 13.8

T4 Ht1 U17W 100m ws +0.1

2201 Laura Joyce CovG 13.0

2192 Christine Bell RugN 13.4

2200 Jesica Hull RugN 13.8

2198 Laura Hardy Nun 14.0

2204 Catherine LeDruillenec Sol 14.3

T4 Ht2 U17W 100m ws +0.1  

1390 Tany Hinds LCAC 12.6  

2211 Emma Seccombe Strat 12.8  

2214 Jade Surman Bir 12.9  

1397 Lekeisha Gumbs Charn 13.8  

1398 Kim Whyman Charn 14.0  

2191 Cheryl Aston Leam 14.2  

     

T5(T42) Senior Womens 100m  Final  ws -2.4  

2325 Ellena Ruddock RugN 12.0  W

2327 Michelle Thomas Bir 12.5  W

1447 Seemita Gumbs Charn 12.7  L

1443 Nichola Nutting RU/NT 13.2  L

1446 Laura Grey Notts 14.1  L

     

T5(T42) U20 and Vet Women 100m Final ws +0.5  

1421 Sally Kirk Owls 13.3 U20W L

1426 Jade Hughes Owls 14.1 U20W L

2340 Judy Thomas Bir 14.4 VW W

1461 Dorothy Orr  15.5 VW L

     

T6 Ht1 U11 Girls 75m  ws -0.8  

2015 Hannah Noble Strat 11.3  

2017 Rachel Stanley RugN 11.6  

2012 Georgie Evans Strat 12.2  

1017 Jessica Merryman  12.5  

1012 Megan Varnham-Fisher LCAC 13.1  

     

T6 Ht2 U11 Girls 75m  ws +0.0  

1010 Andrea Barrow LCAC 12.1  

2014 Grace McDonnell RugN 12.4  

2011 Lindsay Deacon Nun 12.6  

1016 Hannah Owen Tam 12.9  

2010 Lauren Blakemore Strat 12.9  

     

T7 Ht1 U11 Boys 75m  ws +0.3  

2005 Morton Hart Studley.Sc. 10.9  

1001 Daley Graham LCAC 11.0  

2006 Joshua Newman Bir 11.5  

2003 Patrick Fetherston Strat 12.0  

2004 Matthew Gatley RugN 13.2  

      

T7 Ht2 U11 Boys 75m  ws+0.7  

1003 Callum Munnelly Charn 11.5  

1005 Forrest Francis LCAC 11.9  

2002 Philip Davey Strat 12.1  

1008 Gareth Kavanagh Tam 13.1  

      

T8 Ht1 U13 Boys 100m  ws -1.3

1034 Daniel Pearson Charn 14.4

1038 Adam Ketteringham Wreake 14.6

1021 Alex Kavanagh Tam 15.0

1022 Jake Domingo Owls 15.1

1033 Jacob Clements Owls 15.7

2046 Ben Townsend RugN 16.4

    

T8 Ht2 U13 Boys 100m  ws +0.3 

2042 Andrew Pozzi Strat 13.6

2032 Gerome Donkor CovG 13.9



2040 Luke Meggitt CovG 14.2

2036 Daniel Jones RugN 14.8

1023 Luke Allard Charn 14.9

2034 William Hull RugN 16.3

    

T8 Ht3 U13 Boys 100m  ws -1.1

1027 Philip O'Mara LCAC 13.7

1037 Richard Adiya Elec 14.4

2035 James Johnston Strat 15.0

1024 Aaron Whitaker LCAC 15.0

1035 Akeem Jeffers LCAC 15.4

1029 Nathan Varnham-Fisher LCAC 15.7

1025 Cory Handford LCAC 16.1

    

T8 Ht4 U13 Boys 100m  ws +1.1

2030 Jacob Burrows CovG 13.6

2049 Cyrus Christie CovG 13.6

2043 Jacob Rowland RugN 14.7

1028 Sam Stones LCAC 15.1

2047 Matthew Ward Strat 15.4

1030 Peter Bexton Charn 16.0

    

T9 Ht1 U15 Boys 100m  ws +2.4

1063 Andrew Fleetwood Charn 11.9

1074 Kieran Munnelly Charn 12.0

2084 Ben Newman Bir 12.2

2091 Michael Thomas CovG 12.4

2077 Jack Harrison Strat 12.4

2073 Richard Curl Spark 13.5

1081 Omar Kialik LCAC 13.5

1062 Tom Evans Charn 13.6

    

T9 Ht2 U15 Boys 100m  ws -1.7

2089 Brentton Smith Bir 12.4

1069 Chris Gosling LCAC 12.6

1071 Timur Gonulalan Winst.Sc. 13.0

1078 Dominic Friend Brock.Coll. 13.1

1061 Mark Mingle Charn 13.3

2079 Phillip Joyce CovG 13.5

1072 Sam Webster Elec 14.2

    

T10 Ht1 U17 Mens 100m  ws +1.41

2173 Dwain Nicely CovG 11.2

1142 Daniel Maynard Charn 11.5

2153 Richard Bown Tam 11.5

2154 Jamie Bull Cent 11.7

1132 Matt Jones LCAC 12.1

2166 Andrew Hill RSCAC 12.2

2165 Richard Helliker Strat 12.3

2175 Jason Simmonds RugN 12.4

    

T10 Ht2 U17 Mens 100m  ws +1.31

2158 Jamaine Donkor CovG 11.7

2167 Alex Jones Bir 11.7

1134 Tom Gee Charn 11.7

1128 Korku Anku LCAC 11.8

2162 Charlie Gladden Leam 12.0

2171 Christopher McKenna Nun 12.0

2169 Lance Latchman Bishop.V. 12.1

2156 Errol Crossley Sol 12.5

T10 Ht3 U17 Mens 100m  ws +0.19  

2151 Luke Baker Spark 11.2  

2161 Joel Fearon CovG 11.4  

1139 Callum Priestley LCAC 11.7  

1123 Lewis Leadeatt LUT.GC 11.8  

1133 Wesley Weather LCAC 11.8  

1143 Callum Hutchman Charn 12.2  



1135 James Bexton Charn 12.9  

     

T11 Ht 1 U20 Mens 100m  ws -1.31  

1168 Steven Cox LCAC 11.4  

2237 Mark McEvoy Bir 11.4  

2227 Johnny Bradford CovG 11.5  

2248 Adam Thomas Bir 11.7  

1162 Gavin Kent Nun 12.5  

     

T11 Ht2 U20 Mens 100m  ws -0.29  

1165 Sompto Eruchie LCAC 11.1  

2236 Phil McDonald Sol 11.5  

2235 Robert James Bir 11.6  

2231 Steven Dealtry Leam 11.8  

2239 Neil Salt CovG 12.0  

2233 Richard Elliott Nun 12.2  

     

T12 Ht1 Senior Mens 100m  ws -0.3  

2274 Justin Daniel RugN 11.2 SM

1211 Andrew Shepherd Charn 11.4 SM

2271 Robert Barker-Davies CovG 11.5 SM

2285 Adam Hughes Bir 11.7 SM

1210 Scott Massey Notts 11.7 SM

1205 Horatio Wright Lough.U 11.9 SM

1202 Christopher Astley  12.2 SM

1201 Steven Astley  13.3 SM

     

T12 Ht2 Senior Mens 100m  ws -0.13  

1217 Henry Richards Charn 11.0 SM

1204 Richard Brown Charn 11.1 SM

2291 Jamie McNeil Spark 11.2 SM

2280 Royston Ghent CovG 11.4 SM

2292 Wayne Morant RugN 11.7 SM

2295 Winston Rose RugN 12.0 SM

2277 Perry Devonish U/A 12.2 SM

2287 Philip Kerry CovG 12.2 SM

T12 Ht3 Veteran Mens 100m Final    

1241 Tony Harrison Harb 13.5 VM New County Record

1247 Paul Hayden Nun 13.8 VM

     

T13 U17 Mens 1500m Steeplechase Final

1127 Michael Godrich LCAC 5:02.7  L

2183 George  Hill CovG 5:07.2  W

1125 Edward Tipper LCAC 5:16.4  L

1124 Simon May Owls 5:17.2  L

     

T14 U20 and Senior Mens 2000m Steeplechase Final  

2273 Emerson Combstock CovG 6:18.0 SM W

2245 David Woods RSCAC 6:27.2 U20M W

2229 Matthew Butler Leam 6:27.2 U20M W

2247 Daniel Taylor CovG 6:56.2 U20M W

2281 Ian Gower Saracens 8:15.0 SM W

2279 Mick George Saracens 8:24.0 SM W

      

T15(T45) U17 Womens 300m Final    

2205 Tessa Loftus BRAC 42.5  W

2193 Liz Checkley Nun 43.3  W

1386 Katie Grewcock LCAC 43.6  L

2196 Elizabeth Friel CovG 44.3  W

1387 Clare Mensley Charn 44.4  L

1384 Rebecca Kennedy LCAC 45.6  L

2215 Bethan Sweet Nun 47.0  W

     

T16 Ht 1 U17 Mens 400m    

1129 Grant Baker LCAC 51.7  

1141 Lloyd Gumbs Charn 53.0  



2181 Mark Williams Nun 53.3  

1134 Tom Gee Charn 54.2  

1143 Callum Hutchman Charn 54.2  

2152 Robert Bates CovG 54.7  

     

T16 Ht2 U17 Mens 400m     

2170 James Lynch Bir 52.5  

2157 Jamie Cullen CovG 52.8  

2163 Anthony Gray BRAC 53.6  

2162 Charlie Gladden Leam 53.9  

2160 David Elvins Spark 54.1  

      

T17(T48) U20 Ladies 400m Final Warks    

2254 Jenny Christie WSEH 56.7  

2251 Holly Barlow RSCAC 57.9  

2263 Sarah Rhodes CovG 59.8  

2257 Ledeen Greaves Bir 61.0  

2255 Hannah Davies RugN 64.9  

2250 Samantha Anderson CovG 66.1  

     

T17(T48) U20 Ladies 400m Final Leics     

1428 Deane Matthew LCAC 58.3  

1422 Emma Hopkins LCAC 59.1  

1431 Amy Beighton LCAC 61.6  

     

T18(T50) Junior and Senior Mens 400m Final   

2275 Brian Darby CovG 49.2 SM W

2290 Steven Maybury RugN 51.0 SM W

2278 Lee Fear Sol 51.3 SM W

2228 Joe  Brocklehurst Strat 52.0 U20M W

2297 Nick Spargo Tam 52.5 SM W

1214 Paul Harmer Charn 52.7 SM L

2246 Elliot Wright Strat 53.3 U20M W

1201 Steven Astley  60.4 SM L

     

T18(T50) Vets 400m Final Leics     

1245 Andrew Wilkinson Harb 56.9 VM

1241 Tony Harrison Harb 58.4 VM

1248 John Skevington Wreake 65.6 VM

     

T19/20 U15 Girls 1500m Final     

1324 Amber Magee Charn 4:54.6  L

1349 Sarah-Jane Halford Charn 4:58.7  L

2116 Alice Guest RSCAC 5:00.2  W

1335 Rachel Chard Nun 5:03.4  L

2123 Olivia Larcombe RSCAC 5:03.7  W

2106 Victoria Bryce RSCAC 5:06.8  W

1345 Fiona Wright LCAC 5:09.0  L

1331 Natalie Mee LCAC 5:12.1  L

2133 Emma Overy RSCAC 5:15.0  W

2110 Sarah Davis RSCAC 5:17.4  W

1323 Johanna Gurney Charn 5:20.9  L

1333 Emily Milodowski Charn 5:45.1  L

T21 U15 Boys 1500 Final

2080 Nicholas Lyster Sol 4:20.1 W

2093 Thomas Grimley CovG 4:35.1 W

2072 Chris Bull Leam 4:36.4 W

2086 Richard O'Donnel Bir 4:36.5 W

1064 Eddie Glaister LCAC 4:44.8 L

1065 Joshua Norman Rushcl. 4:49.4 L

2071 Andrew Brown RugN 4:51.4 W

1070 Tom Mahon Owls 454.7 L

1075 Scott Baxter Charn 457.6 L

2092 Matthew Timothy Saracens 5:03.2 W

1066 Tom Nutt LCAC 5:04.1 L

2082 David McArdle Spark 5:04.3 W

2081 Daniel Martin Bir 5:04.4 W



2048 Daniel Wright Strat 5:06.4 W

2074 Thomas Delaney Sphinx 5:08.1 W

     

T22 U11 Boys 600m     

2007 James Wright RugN 1.53.8  

1007 Jack Hall RU/NT 1.57.7  

1002 Cameron Brookes Rut 2.07.9  

1008 Gareth Kavanagh Tam 2.08.8  

1004 Stefan Ashman LCAC 2.09.9  

2004 Matthew Gatley RugN 2.14.5  

2002 Philip Davey Strat 2.18.7  

     

T22 U11 Girls 600m     

2017 Rachel Stanley RugN 2.03.5  

2014 Grace McDonnell RugN 2.04.1  

1014 Megan Fairbrother LCAC 2.05.6  

1009 Georgina Brookes Rut 2.06.3  

2019 Jenna Tinning Nun 2.07.5  

2011 Lindsay Deacon Nun 2.08.3  

2016 Kathryn Smith RSCAC 2.09.3  

2018 Katie Taylor Strat 2.11.9  

     

T23 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Final Warks ws +0.0  

2112 Naomi Edwards CovG 12.2  

2101 Daniela Bale RugN 12.3  

2103 Emma Bertschin Sol 13.0  

2139 Emma Titcomb Strat 13.0  

T23 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Leics Final ws -0.1  

1325 Vicky Fleetwood Charn 11.7  

1337 Rebecca Hughes LCAC 12.2  

1354 Alex Buchanan Charn 12.6  

1346 Sophie McDonnell Charn 13.1  

1340 Chioma Chilaka LCAC 14.1  

1330 Alice Kennedy LCAC 14.6  

     

T24 U17 Womens 80m Hurdles Final  ws +0.8  

2214 Jade Surman Bir 11.9  W

1398 Kim Whyman Charn 12.3  L

2190 Jenny Adams CovG 12.6  W

1381 Charlotte Harbottle Nun 12.7  L

1397 Lekeisha Gumbs Charn 13.6  L

2218 Olivia Ward Strat 14.6  W

     

T25 U15 Boys 80m Hurdles Final  ws +0.8  

2087 Freddie Pask CovG 12.3  W

1079 Luke Page Charn 12.7  L

1072 Sam Webster Elec 14.1  L

2092 Matthew Timothy Saracens 16.5  W

     

T26 U17 Mens 100m Hurdles Final  ws +1.1  

1142 Daniel Maynard Charn 13.4  L

1141 Lloyd Gumbs Charn 13.9  L

1139 Callum Priestley LCAC 14.3  L

2165 Richard Helliker Strat 14.4  W

2166 Andrew Hill RSCAC 15.3  W

1144 Oliver Knight Charn 15.4  L

1140 Sam Wren Owls 16.1  L

1143 Callum Hutchman Charn 16.4  L

     

T27 U20 Womens 100m Hurdles Final  ws -1.5  

1423 Nicola Robinson Nun 14.4  L

1425 Lisa McManus CovG 15.9  L

1434 Kim Brown RU/NT 16.9  L

     

T28 Senior and Vet Women 100m Hurdles Final ws +1.8  

2230 Julie Hollman Belgrave 13.9 SW W

2324 Claire Pearson RugN 14.2 SW W



2320 Victoria Nealon RugN 17.1 SW W

     

T29 U20, Senior Vet Mens 110m Hurdles Final ws +1.8  

2294 Andrew Reeves RugN 16.2 SM W

2235 Robert James Bir 16.2 U20M W

2241 Pardeep Singh-Bains Leam 16.3 U20M W

2271 Robert Barker-Davies CovG 16.4 SM W

2237 Mark McEvoy Bir 16.4 U20M W

     

T30 U17 Mens 1500 Final

2180 Daniel Ullah Bir 4.16.7  W

2164 Richard Harper Leam 4.20.5  W

2150 David Appleby Sol 4.26.1  W

1126 Charles Tipper LCAC 4.27.3  L

1122 Joe Knowles LCAC 4.29.6  L

2179 Stephen Tonks Tam 4.30.7  W

1121 Edward Highton Nun 4.31.0   L

2159 Christophe Dussort Cent 4.44.0  W

1137 Christopher Baxter Charn 4.58.3  L

    

T31 U17 Womens 1500 Final    

2216 Claire Tarplee Sol 4.43.1  W

2202 Olivia Kenney RSCAC 4.45.8  W

2212 Alison Startling Sol 4.55.1  W

1395 Gemma Hillier LCAC 4.55.9  L

1387 Clare Mensley Charn 5.00.9  L

1383 Katie Lomas Charn 5.07.9  L

2206 Gemma Mills Nun 5.12.6  W

1385 Abigail Duffin Owls 5.24.6  L

1394 Chloe Morris Owls 5.25.8  L

2213 Katherine Stynes Saracens 5.28.1  W

2222 Sophie Roberts Leam 5.31.0  W

2217 Lizzie Walsh Leam 5.40.6  W

2138 Hannah Somanathan Saracens 6.57.3  W

2137 Christine Rye Saracens 7.12.2  W

     

T32 Ht1 U11 Boys 150m    

2005 Morton Hart Studley.Sc. 21.7  

2007 James Wright RugN 21.8  

1003 Callum Munnelly Charn 23.4  

2003 Patrick Fetherston Strat 23.4  

1005 Forrest Francis LCAC 23.9  

2004 Matthew Gatley RugN 25.7  

1004 Stefan Ashman LCAC 26.0  

1002 Cameron Brookes Rut 26.5  

     

T32 Ht2 U11 Girls 150m    

1010 Andrea Barrow LCAC 24.4  

2016 Kathryn Smith RSCAC 25.0  

2018 Katie Taylor Strat 25.4  

1012 Megan Varnham-Fisher LCAC 26.6  

1016 Hannah Owen Tam 27.4  

     

T32 Ht3 U11 Girls 150m    

2015 Hannah Noble Strat 23.0  

1014 Megan Fairbrother LCAC 24.5  

2012 Georgie Evans Strat 24.6  

2010 Lauren Blakemore Strat 26.1  

T33 U15 Boys 100m Final  ws -1.5  

2089 Brentton Smith Bir 12.2  W

1063 Andrew Fleetwood Charn 12.2  L

1074 Kieran Munnelly Charn 12.3  L

2084 Ben Newman Bir 12.4  W

2091 Michael Thomas CovG 12.4  W

1069 Chris Gosling LCAC 12.5  L

2077 Jack Harrison Strat 12.5  W

1071 Timur Gonulalan Winst.Sc. 13.1  L



     

T34 U17 Mens 100m Final  ws +1.5  

2151 Luke Baker Spark 11.2  W

2173 Dwain Nicely CovG 11.4  W

1142 Daniel Maynard Charn 11.5  L

2161 Joel Fearon CovG 11.5  W

1139 Callum Priestley LCAC 11.6  L

1134 Tom Gee Charn 11.8  L

1128 Korku Anku LCAC 11.8   L

2158 Jamaine Donkor CovG 11.9  W

     

T35 U20 Mens 100m Final   ws +0.2  

1165 Sompto Eruchie LCAC 10.9  L

2235 Robert James Bir 11.3  W

2227 Johnny Bradford CovG 11.4  W

2236 Phil McDonald Sol 11.4  W

1168 Steven Cox LCAC 11.5  L

2237 Mark McEvoy Bir 11.7  W

     

T36 Senior Mens 100m Final  ws +1.9  

2291 Jamie McNeil Spark 10.8  W

1217 Henry Richards Charn 10.9  L

2274 Justin Daniel RugN 11.1  W

1207 Alexander Riley Notts 11.1  L

1211 Andrew Shepherd Charn 11.2  L

2285 Adam Hughes Bir 11.3  W

2280 Royston Ghent CovG 11.4  W

2271 Robert Barker-Davies CovG 11.4  W

     

T37 U13 Boys 100m Final  ws +1.3  

1027 Philip O'Mara LCAC 13.2  L

2042 Andrew Pozzi Strat 13.4  W New County Record

2030 Jacob Burrows CovG 13.5  W

2049 Cyrus Christie CovG 13.5  W

2032 Gerome Donkor CovG 13.7  W

1034 Daniel Pearson Charn 14.2  L

1037 Richard Adiya Elec 14.3  L

      

T38 U13 Girls 100m Final  ws +1.3  

1283 Zoe Smallwood Nun 13.7  L

1282 Harriet Smith LCAC 13.9  L

2058 Shauna Lawton CovG 14.1  W

1281 Caera Cheetham LCAC 14.2  L

1286 Laura Haslam Charn 14.4  L

2056 Shelley Hazelwood RugN 14.6  W

2062 Sophie Wright RugN 14.6  W

2061 Hannah Stanley Leam 14.7  W

     

T39 U15 Girls 100m Final Leics  ws +0.1  

1332 Sarah Grewcock LCAC 13.2  

1339 Laura Samuel LCAC 13.3  

1326 Jessica Domingo Owls 13.4  

1325 Vicky Fleetwood Charn 13.6  

1343 Christina Panteli LCAC 13.8  

1348 Alicia Buchanan Harb 13.8  

1321 Louise Turland Charn 13.9   

1327 Kelly Allard Charn 14.0  

T40 U15 Girls 100m Final Warks  ws +1.5  

2102 Meghan Beesley Tam 12.8  

2118 Caroline Howley Sol 13.0  

2126 Kelly-Ann  Mealia Sol 13.0  

2140 Helen Watkinson BRAC 13.0  

2115 Jennie Gardner CovG 13.3  

2104 Kellie Bewick CovG 13.4  

2120 Keisha Johnson Bir 13.5  

2134 Hollie Owen Nun WD  



T41 U17 Womens 100m Final  ws +1.2  

2317 Donna Maylor Bir 11.7  W

1390 Tany Hinds LCAC 12.5  L

2211 Emma Seccombe Strat 12.5  W

2201 Laura Joyce CovG 12.6  W

2214 Jade Surman Bir 12.7  W

2192 Christine Bell RugN 13.6  W

1397 Lekeisha Gumbs Charn 13.6   L

1398 Kim Whyman Charn 14.4  L

     

T43 U20 Mens 1500m Final     

1172 Moumin Geele LCAC 4.01.9  L

1169 Craig Maud Charn 4.02.6  L

2226 Stuart Boon Sphinx 4.08.3  W

2249 Jonathan Ayres Leam 4.13.2  W

1163 Tom Whitmore Guthlaxton 4.19.1  L

2245 David Woods RSCAC 4.23.0  W

1161 Edward Johnson Charn 4.24.2  L

     

T44 U20, Sen and Vet Women 1500m Final  

2310 Tina Brown CovG 4.19.2 SW W

1444 Hannah Whitmore Charn 4.36.1 SW L

2260 Faye Manger Sphinx 4.48.6 U20W W

2314 Sarah Hayward CovG 4.51.2 SW W

2330 Elanor Woods RSCAC 4.55.7 SW W

2323 Sally  Olorenshaw CovG 4.58.1 SW W

1430 Lynsey Jepson Charn 5.09.0 U20W L

2253 Rebecca Charlton CovG 5.15.7 U20W W

2312 Rebecca Freeman Sol 5.19.8 SW W

2265 Kathryn Stuart Sphinx 5.23.3 U20W W

1433 Abigail Cubison Owls 5.35.9 U20W L

     

T46 U15 Boys 400m Final Warks    

2088 Douglas Pielage Leam 53.7  

2083 Ross McDonald RSCAC 56.4  

2070 Matthew Baker Spark 57.2  

2076 Ian Findlay Tam 59.9  

     

T47 U17 Mens 400m Final     

1129 Grant Baker LCAC 48.5  L

1141 Lloyd Gumbs Charn 51.9  L

2181 Mark Williams Nun 52.3  W

2170 James Lynch Bir 52.9  W

2163 Anthony Gray BRAC 53.2  W

2157 Jamie Cullen CovG 53.8   W

1143 Callum Hutchman Charn 56.1  L

T49 Sen Vet Women 400m Final  

1447 Seemita Gumbs Charn 55.4 SW L

2316 Laura Langowski Tam 58.0 SW W

1441 Laura Johnson Charn 61.0 SW L

2318 Wendy Morant Bir 68.6 SW W

2341 Karen Timothy Saracens 71.1 VW W New County Record

      

T51 Senior and Vet Men 1500m Final    

1216 Paul Miles Owls 3.55.3 SM L

1215 Rory Fraser Owls 4.01.2 SM L

1206 Gordon Lee Nun 4.04.9 SM L

2301 James Walsh Leam 4.05.3 SM W

1204 Richard Brown Charn 4.12.7 SM L

1212 Thomas Meakin Owls 4.14.6 SM L

1242 Derek Guess Charn 4.27.0 VM L

1243 Craig Sabin HunH 4.32.4 VM L

1209 Mark Bush Wreake 4.45.1 SM L

T52 Ht1 Relay Under 15s     

3 Coritanian A  52.4  

5 Coventry U15 Girls  54.6  



2 Coventry U13 Boys  55.2  

6 Owls U15 Girls  55.2  

4 Charwood U15 Girls   55.6  

8 Coritanian U15 Girls  56.2  

      

T52 Ht2 Relay Over 15s     

4 Charwood U15 Girls  44.5  

3 Coventry  45.1  

5 Leicester  45.3  

2 Girls  49.0  

F1 Hammer Final    

1463 Christine Smith Nun 31.53 VW L

2100 Zoe Ash RugN 21.95 U15W W

1073 Thomas Pearson Charn 18.06 U15M L

2220 Reanne Wood Tam 21.09 U17W W

2258 Sarah Jones Spark 27.50 U20W W

2262 Lindsay Reeves Leam 16.99 U20W W

1135 James Bexton Charn 17.52 U17M L

2242 Andrew Thomas Bir 43.89 U20M W

F2 Pole Vault Final     

1077 Alastair Burgwin Charn 2.20 U15M 1stL

1076 Adam Elliott Charn 2.20 U15M 2ndL

2197 Sophie Gibson RugN 2.20 U17W 1stW

2219 Sarah Williams Tam 2.20 U17W 2ndW

1393 Emma Dowsell Nun 2.10 U17W 1stL

N10 Sarah Hardwick Northants 2.60 Guest

2326 Hilary Smith Bir 3.50 SW W

2329 Helen Webb Hales 3.10 SW W

1453 Kirsty Obern RugN 2.70 SW L

2319 Tracy Morris CovG 2.60 SW W

2321 Sarah Nicholls Sol 2.50 SW W

1445 Josie McKenzie Charn 2.40 SW L

1435 Natasha Cuthbertson Charn 2.30 U20W L

F3 U13 Boys Shot Final     

1030 Peter Bexton Charn 5.24  L

1031 Daniel Haydn Nun 5.20  L

2044 Reece Thomas Bir 12.18  W New County Record

2030 Jacob Burrows CovG 7.17  W

2036 Daniel Jones RugN 6.63  W

2043 Jacob Rowland RugN 6.39  W

2033 Matthew French Strat 5.70  W

2046 Ben Townsend RugN 4.82  W

2035 James Johnston Strat 4.34  W

2034 William Hull RugN 4.28  W

F4 U13 Girls Long Jump Final    

1283 Zoe Smallwood Nun 3.93  L

1284 Laura Webster Elec 3.52  L

1285 Rebecca Baxter Charn 3.41  L

1286 Laura Haslam Charn 3.63  L

1287 Sachyko Frank Elec 3.44  L

1288 Fern Hutchman Humb.Sc 2.99  L

2061 Hannah Stanley Leam 3.88  W New County Record

2056 Shelley Hazelwood RugN 3.69  W

2060 Sophie Meakin RugN 3.64  W

2057 Rebecca Kay Strat 3.03  W

2055 Sarah Beamish Sphinx 3.43  W

F5 U15 to Seniors Shot Final     

1063 Andrew Fleetwood Charn 11.40 U15M L

1073 Thomas Pearson Charn 9.09 U15M L

1123 Lewis Leadeatt LUT.GC 10.54 U17M L

1125 Edward Tipper LCAC 8.85 U17M L

1126 Charles Tipper LCAC 8.67 U17M L



1203 John Twiddle KUHAC 9.67 SM L

2076 Ian Findlay Tam 8.12 U15M W

2242 Andrew Thomas Bir 13.90 U20M W

2293 Joseph Okpoti U.War. 12.05 SM W

F6 U17 Womens Long Jump Final    

1391 Tamara Longwe LCAC 4.78  L

1398 Kim Whyman Charn 4.70  L

2214 Jade Surman Bir 5.77  W

2200 Jesica Hull RugN 4.78  W

2204 Catherine LeDruillenec Sol 4.65  W

2219 Sarah Williams Tam 4.65  W

2206 Gemma Mills Nun 4.42  W

2194 Kirstie Deacon Nun 3.47  W

      

F7 U15 Girls Discus Final    

2100 Zoe Ash RugN 29.64  W

2131 Hayley Murray Nun 19.24  W

2109 Katherine Connolly Sphinx 19.20  W

2142 Kate Whiston Sol 18.61  W

2119 Megan Hull RugN 15.24  W

2117 Tiffany Guest Leam 13.42  W

1341 Kalisha Wiltshire LCAC 20.14  L

1328 Danielle Stanley Charn 16.65  L

     

F8 U20 Mens Pole Vault Final     

2234 Ricky Hallam Tam 3.40 U20M

F9 U13 Boys Long Jump Warks Final

2042 Andrew Pozzi Strat 4.69 New County Record

2030 Jacob Burrows CovG 4.50

2036 Daniel Jones RugN 4.34

2049 Cyrus Christie CovG 4.24

2040 Luke Meggitt CovG 4.06

2043 Jacob Rowland RugN 3.95

2032 Gerome Donkor CovG 3.93

2033 Matthew French Strat 3.72

2047 Matthew Ward Strat 3.50

2041 Daniel Mills Nun 3.48

2046 Ben Townsend RugN 2.91

F10 U13 Boys Long Jump Leics Final   

1027 Philip O'Mara LCAC 4.63

1037 Richard Adiya Elec 4.47

1034 Daniel Pearson Charn 4.12

1024 Aaron Whitaker LCAC 3.89

1030 Peter Bexton Charn 3.79

1025 Cory Handford LCAC 3.74

1033 Jacob Clements Owls 3.72

1022 Jake Domingo Owls 3.68

1031 Daniel Haydn Nun 3.66

1029 Nathan Varnham-Fisher LCAC 3.23

F11 U20 Senior Vet Ladies High Jump Final   

1450 Aileen Wilson WGEL 1.76 SW 1stL

2230 Julie Hollman Belgrave 1.73 SW 1stW

1448 Aneska Binks Charn 1.60 SW 2ndL

1424 Emma Pearson Charn 1.50 U20W 1stL

2256 Katie Donnelly Sol 1.40 U20W 1stW

1461 Dorothy Orr Charn 1.30 VW 1stL

     

F12 U15 Girls Long Jump Final Leics     

1340 Chioma Chilaka LCAC 5.18  

1325 Vicky Fleetwood Charn 4.90  

1339 Laura Samuel LCAC 4.61  

1332 Sarah Grewcock LCAC 4.60  

1346 Sophie McDonnell Charn 4.48  

1342 Francesca Hodges LCAC 4.28  



1328 Danielle Stanley Charn 4.23   

1351 Kate Birks LCAC 4.19  

1336 Danielle Colford Owls 4.10   

1354 Alex Buchanan Charn 3.93  

1353 Daizy Wale LCAC 3.46  

F13 U15 Girls Long Jump Final Warks  

2120 Keisha Johnson Bir 4.91  

2102 Meghan Beesley Tam 4.54  

2109 Katherine Connolly Sphinx 4.45  

2132 Emily Nunan Leam 4.41  

2117 Tiffany Guest Leam 4.10  

2129 Sophie Meszar CovG 4.10  

2143 Lauren Wilkins Leam 4.05  

2139 Emma Titcomb Strat 4.00  

2111 Claire Doughty Leam 3.54  

F14 U17 to Vet Ladies Discus Final     

1463 Christine Smith Nun 19.16 VW L

2311 Nardeep Dhaliwal Sha.Bar. 41.92 SW W

1424 Emma Pearson Charn 28.76 U20W L

1429 Kerry Garland LCAC 28.38 U20W L

2266 Zara Taylor Bir 24.13 U20W W

2262 Lindsay Reeves Leam 21.95 U20W W

2207 Hannah Mills Nun 19.00 U17W W

1388 Eden Francis LCAC 39.43 U17W L

F15 U20, Senior and Vet Mens High Jump Final   

1247 Paul Hayden Nun 1.40 VM L

2294 Andrew Reeves RugN 1.95 SM 1stW

2282 Calvin Hall Bir 1.95 SM 2ndW

2186 Kevin Crawley Sol 1.90 U20M =1W

2238 Tim Payne Sol 1.90 U20M =1W

F16 U17 Mens Long Jump Final  

2182 Chris Wright Strat 6.12 W

2153 Richard Bown Tam 6.03 W

2167 Alex Jones Bir 5.62 W

2171 Christopher McKenna Nun 5.60 W

2178 Robert Tinning Nun 4.88 W

1140 Sam Wren Owls 5.32 L

1144 Oliver Knight Charn 5.31 L

1128 Korku Anku LCAC 5.06 L

1135 James Bexton Charn 4.52 L

1137 Christopher Baxter Charn 4.37 L

F17 U15 Boys Long Jump Final

1063 Andrew Fleetwood Charn 5.17  L

1079 Luke Page Charn 4.66  L

1061 Mark Mingle Charn 4.59  L

1072 Sam Webster Elec 4.55  L

1081 Omar Kialik LCAC 4.36  L

1080 Ashley Frank Charn 4.19  L

2077 Jack Harrison Strat 5.57  W

2091 Michael Thomas CovG 5.15  W

2083 Ross McDonald RSCAC 5.12  W

2087 Freddie Pask CovG 4.82  W

2092 Matthew Timothy Saracens 4.02  W

T53 U17 Womens 300m Hurdles Final  

2627 Erin Sims RSCAC 46.1  W

2600 Jenny Adams CovG 47.4  W

1895 Lekeisha Gumbs Charn 50.1  L  

1887 Claire Graham LCAC 50.3  L

1896 Kim Whyman Charn 50.4  L



      

T54 U20 and Senior Womens 400m Hurdles Final

2683 Jenny Christie WSEH 65.2 U20W W

1947 Katie Butler Lough.U 65.5 SW L

2684 Kathy Clark Sol 69.5 U20W W

1926 Sian Pierce Nun 70.0 U20W L

       

T55 U17 Mens 400m Hurdles Final     

1638 Lloyd Gumbs Charn 55.4  L

1640 Daniel Maynard Charn 61.7  L

1639 Callum Hutchman Charn 64.6  L

      

T56 U20 Mens 400m Hurdles Final     

2660 Iain McDonald RSCAC 56.3  W

1664 Thomas Zbarski Bir 57.0  L

2666 Parminder Singh-Bains Leam 57.1  W

2665 Pardeep Singh-Bains Leam 59.1  W

      

T57 Sen/Vet Mens 400m Hurdles Final    

2730 Andrew Reeves RugN 56.7 SM W

2729 Steven Potter RugN 60.7 SM W

1748 Andrew Wilkinson Harb 64.6 VM L New County Record

      

T58 U17 Women 3000m Final     

2629 Alison Startling Sol 10.48.1  W

1885 Clare Mensley Charn 10.48.2  L

2609 Amy Gibson Nun 11.09.9  W

1882 Katie Lomas Charn 11.15.3  L

2612 Melissa Harvey Saracens 11.34.8  W

1894 Georgina English Charn 11.39.1  L

2630 Katherine Stynes Saracens 12.01.5  W

2638 Sophie Roberts Leam 12.08.9  W

2606 Kirstie Deacon Nun 12.13.0  W

2633 Lizzie Walsh Leam 12.24.3  W

      

T59 Ht1 U15 Boys 800m      

2488 Nathan Woodward Tam 2.11.9   

1576 Tom Bell Owls 2.15.0   

2479 Richard O'Donnel Bir 2.17.0   

2463 Chris Bull Leam 2.18.3   

1564 Eddie Glaister LCAC 2.21.3   

1567 Tom Nutt LCAC 2.23.5   

2467 Matthew Clark Nun 2.24.5   

1574 Scott Baxter Charn 2.26.1   

      

T59 Ht2 U15 Boys 800   

2473 Nicholas Lyster Sol 2.11.9  

2478 Liam O’Brien Spark 2.12.8  

2464 Charlie Burn Strat 2.18.8  

1568 Joshua Norman Rushcl. 2.26.9  

2486 Matthew Timothy Saracens 2.27.3  

1575 Jon Jakubecz Charn 2.34.6  

2489 Luke Wilson CovG 2.48.4  

1566 William Tipper LCAC 2.54.2  

2474 Daniel Martin Bir dnf  

      

T60 Ht1 U17 Mens 800m     

2551 Robert Bates CovG 2.03.7  

2588 Daniel Ullah Bir 2.03.9  

2559 Karl Carmen Bir 2.05.2  

2563 Christophe Dussort Bir 2.09.1  

2579 Simon O'Meara Bir 2.10.1  

1625 Michael Hughes LCAC 2.10.5  

     

T60 Ht2 U17 Mens 800m    

2576 James Lynch Bir 2.02.4  

2564 Anthony Gray BRAC 2.02.6  

1624 Simon May Owls 2.11.5  



2587 Steven Taylor Leam 2.13.2  

1636 Geraint Davies Owls 2.22.1  

     

T60 Ht3 U17 Mens 800m    

1629 Grant Baker LCAC 1.59.7  

2553 Anthony Bird Sol 2.00.3  

2574 Jean-F Lignier Leam 2.00.4  

1622 Joe Knowles LCAC 2.13.3  

1628 Michael Godrich LCAC 2.15.1  

2560 Callum Clark Nun 2.17.1  

     

T61 Ht1 U15 Girls 800m    

1824 Amber Magee Charn 2.35.4  

2544 Sarah Williams Nun 2.29.2  

1833 Hannah Godrich LCAC 2.30.0  

2524 Ellyn Mee Leam 2.33.8  

1842 Becky Krych LCAC 2.34.8  

2534 Megan Rothman Leam 2.37.4  

1841 Zoe Hawkins Charn 2.39.8  

1846 Jade Carter Owls 2.43.1  

2541 Amelia Watson Bir 2.46.8  

1821 Georgina Wright LCAC 2.52.5  

     

T61 Ht2 U15 Girls 800m    

2522 Rebecca Loran Sol 2.25.8  

2513 Molly Friel CovG 2.28.4  

2502 Lindsey Baker Spark 2.30.8  

2521 Stephanie Lay RSCAC 2.34.9  

2533 Chloe Robathan RSCAC 2.37.2  

2508 Lisa Butterworth RSCAC 2.38.8  

1823 Johanna Gurney Charn 2.39.9  

2536 Nina Sergiew RSCAC 2.44.9  

2500 Bethan Adkins Bir 2.52.4  

2510 Claire Doughty Leam 2.54.9  

      

T61 Ht3 U15 Girls 800m    

2528 Becky O’Brien Sphinx 2.26.4  

1847 Sarah-Jane Halford Charn 2.27.4  

1843 Fiona Wright LCAC 2.30.3  

1830 Natalie Mee LCAC 2.31.1  

1848 Louise Jones Lough.HSc 2.32.6  

2509 Katherine Connolly Sphinx 2.34.3  

2525 Stacey Merry Nun 2.36.7  

1829 Alice Kennedy LCAC 22.37.7  

1832 Emily Mulodowski Charn 2.44.8  

2507 Lucie Burman Strat 2.50.8  

2530 Jenna Passey Tam 3.04.6  

     

T62 Ht1 Senior and Vet Mens 200m ws -1.0

2707 Brian Darby CovG 22.9 SM  

1714 Andrew Shepherd Charn 23.2 SM  

2721 Adam Hughes Bir 24.3 SM  

1702 Christopher Astley  25.1 SM  

1742 Tony Harrison Harb 26.7 VM  New County Record

      

T62 Ht2 Senior and Vet Mens 200m  ws +1.0   

2706 Justin Daniel RugN 22.6 SM  

2715 Royston Ghent CovG 23.4 SM  

2712 Lee Fear Sol 23.5 SM  

2709 Perry Devonish U/A 24.5 SM  

1748 Andrew Wilkinson Harb 26.1 VM  New County Record

1701 Steven Astley  26.7 SM  

      

T63(T80) U20 Mens 200m Final  ws -1.8   

1667 Sompto Eruchie LCAC 22.0  L

2660 Iain McDonald RSCAC 22.9  W

1671 Steven Cox LCAC 23.6  L

2661 Phil McDonald Sol 23.7  W



2669 Daniel Webster Spark 24.3  W

1662 Gavin Kent Nun 25.2  L

      

T64 Ht1 U17 Mens 200m  ws -0.8   

1638 Lloyd Gumbs Charn 23.0   

2593 Dwain Nicely  23.4   

1640 Daniel Maynard Charn 23.7   

2562 Jamaine Donkor CovG 23.8   

2584 Jason Simmonds RugN 25.9   

1642 Thomas Ketteringham Wreake 26.5   

      

T64 Ht2 U17 Mens 200m  ws -0.0   

2550 Luke Baker Spark 23.1   

1623 Lewis Leadeatt LUT.GC 23.8   

2577 Christopher McKenna Nun 24.3   

1639 Callum Hutchman Charn 24.3   

2557 Jamie Bull Cent 24.6   

2561 Errol Crossley Sol 25.5   

      

T65 Ht1 U15 Boys 200m  ws +1.50   

2482 Douglas Pielage Leam 24.5   

2484 Brentton Smith Bir 24.7   

2477 Ben Newman Bir 25.2   

2471 Matthew Holme CovG 25.7   

2466 James Clark Strat 25.8   

1577 Luke Page Charn 26.3   

2483 Owen Robinson RugN 28.0   

1580 Sam Webster Elec 28.2   

      

T65 Ht2 U15 Boys 200m  ws +0.5   

2490 Ashly Cain Nun 24.3   

1563 Andrew Fleetwood Charn 24.6   

1573 Kieran Munnelly Charn 24.7   

2485 Michael Thomas CovG 24.8   

2476 Ross McDonald RSCAC 25.1   

2470 Jack Harrison Strat 25.4   

2469 Ian Findlay Tam 28.1   

2467 Matthew Clark Nun 28.2   

      

T66 U13 Boys 200m Final  ws +0.6   

1527 Philip O'Mara LCAC 27.3  L

2402 Jacob Burrows CovG 27.8  W New County Record

2410 Andrew Pozzi Strat 27.8  W New County Record

2416 Cyrus Christie CovG 28.1  W

2404 Gerome Donkor CovG 28.1  W

2411 Jonathan Simpkins Sol 30.4  W

2401 Alex Banbrook Sphinx 32.1  W

2406 William Hull RugN 32.6  W

      

T67(T88) Senior and Vet Women 200m Final ws+0.1  

2755 Ellena Ruddock RugN 24.3 SW W

1951 Seemita Gumbs Charn 24.8 SW L

2757 Michelle Thomas Bir 25.1 SW W

2753 Karen Oughton CovG 25.4 SW W

2750 Laura Langowski Tam 25.9 SW W

2747 Vicki Gill Bir 28.3 SW W

2751 Wendy Morant Bir 29.2 SW W

1961 Dorothy Orr Charn 31.8 VW L

     

T68 (T87) U20 Women 200m Final Warks ws+1.23

2683 Jenny Christie WSEH 25.6

2697 Emma Williams CovG 26.0

2684 Kathy Clark Sol 27.0

T68 (T87) U20 Women 200m Final Leics ws+1.53

1923 Nicola Robinson Nun 25.4

1938 Sarah Adams Owls 25.8

1925 Lisa McManus CovG 26.3



1927 Heather Grewcock LCAC 27.0

1937 Kimberley Butler Owls 27.7

1928 Jade Hughes Owls 29.4

T69 Ht1 U17 Women 200m ws-1.2  

2604 Liz Checkley Nun 27.6  

2634 Olivia Ward Strat 27.7  

2614 Jesica Hull RugN 28.1  

2610 Laura Hardy Nun 28.3  

 

T69 Ht2 U17 Women 200m  ws +0.4  

2626 Emma Seccombe Strat 25.9  

2631 Jade Surman Bir 26.3  

1888 Tany Hinds LCAC 27.9  

2603 Christine Bell RugN 27.9  

1895 Lekeisha Gumbs Charn 29.3  

      

T70 Ht1 U15 Girls 200m Leics ws +0.0

1826 Jessica Domingo Owls 27.2   

1840 Christina Panteli LCAC 28.4   

1845 Alicia Buchanan Charn 28.8   

1844 Sophie McDonnell Charn 29.0   

1835 Danielle Colford Owls 29.4   

1834 Goeorgina Gearin-Bell Harb 30.0   

       

T70 Ht2 U15 Girls 200m Leics  ws +0.0   

1837 Laura Samuel LCAC 27.4   

1831 Sarah Grewcock LCAC 28.0   

1849 Alex Buchanan Charn 29.5   

1841 Zoe Hawkins Charn 30.3   

1827 Danielle Stanley Charn 31.7   

      

T71 Ht1 U15 Girls 200m Warks  ws -1.5   

2503 Meghan Beesley Tam 27.3   

2504 Kellie Bewick CovG 27.8   

2528 Becky O’Brien Sphinx 28.4   

2515 Tiffany Guest Leam 28.8   

2537 Emma Titcomb Strat 29.0   

2532 Jess Read Strat 29.0   

      

T71 Ht2 U15 Girls 200m Warks  ws +0.0   

2540 Helen Watkinson BRAC 27.1   

2523 Kelly-Ann  Mealia Sol 27.4   

2514 Jennie Gardner CovG 27.8   

2505 Sally-Ann Biles CovG 27.8   

2531 Nicole Powell RSCAC 30.1   

      

T71 Ht3 U15 Girls 200m Warks  ws +0.7  

2517 Caroline Howley Sol 27.2  

2506 Alice Burman Strat 28.6  

2547 Alicia Christie CovG 29.0  

2543 Lauren Wilkins Leam 29.3  

2500 Bethan Adkins Bir 29.9  

2512 Caroline Ford Nun 31.1  

2519 Megan Hull RugN 33.0  

      

T72 Ht1 U13 Girls 200m  ws +0.0  

2443 Hannah Stanley Leam 30.3  

2432 Shelley Hazelwood RugN 30.9  

1787 Katie  King Charn 31.5  

2425 Victoria Cox Sol 32.3  

1786 Laura Webster Elec 33.4  

     

T72 Ht2 U13 Girls 200m  ws -1.5  

2448 Sophie Wright RugN 30.5  

2438 Sophie Meakin RugN 30.9  

1790 Sachyko Frank Elec 31.8  

1791 Fern Hutchman Humb Sch 34.8  



      

T73 2500m Walk Final    

1501 Lauren Gimson LWC 12.53.9 U15W L

2449 Joleen Yeoman Nun 14.46.0 U13W W New County Record

2545 Claire Yeoman Nun 15.52.3 U15W W

     

T74 3000 Walk Final     

1509 Luke Finch LWC 12.59.3 U20M L

2566 Simon Hambridge Nun 14.10.9 U17M W

1506 Duane Butterly LWC 14.19.5 SM L

1505 Lewis Hayden Nun 14.22.3 U17M L

2765 Andy Flear Nun 15.24.9 VM W New County Record

2565 Mark Hambridge Nun 15.42.7 U17M W

2405 Matthew Halliday CovG 15.56.2 U13M W

1502 Fiona McGorum LWC 16.03.2 U20W L

2480 Mark O'Kane CovG 16.24.7 U15M W

1503 Rachael Woolley LWC 17.16.3 SW L

1504 Sheila Owen Tam 17.22.1 VW L

1508 Chris Smith LWC 17.28.0 VM L

     

T75 U20 Mens 800m Final     

1673 Craig Maud Charn 1.58.6  L

2650 Jonathan Ayres Leam 1.59.6  W

2674 Steven Sinclair CovG 1.59.9  W

2658 Leon Henshaw Nun 2.04.0   W

1661 Edward Johnson Charn 2.10.2  L

2664 Michael O’Toole Spark 2.13.4  W

     

T76 U20 Womens 800m Final     

2681 Holly Barlow RSCAC 2.16.5  W

2690 Sarah Patterson Bir 2.18.0  W

2688 Faye Manger Sphinx 2.18.8  W

2680 Jessica Archer-Clowes CovG 2.20.0  W

2685 Ledeen Greaves Bir 2.22.3  W

2689 Leah Moores Tam 2.24.3  W

1932 Lynsey Jepson Charn 2.25.7  L

2695 Kathryn Stuart Sphinx 2.39.0  W

       

T77 U13 Boys 800m 1st Trial     

2412 Daniel Sutton RSCAC 2.25.8  1st W New County Record

1524 Sam Cook Charn 2.31.1  1st L

2409 Lewis Morley Bir 2.31.2  2nd W

2403 Simon Cook Sol 2.32.0   3rd W

1521 Alex Kavanagh Tam 2.34.4  2nd L

1534 Matthew Jakubecz Charn 2.34.8  3rd L

1536 Oliver English Charn 2.36.8  L

2411 Jonathan Simpkins Sol 2.38.4   W

1532 Jared Wilson Nun 2.44.0  L

Note - all medalists came from this heat

       

T77 U13 Boys 800m 2nd Trial   

2415 Luke Cleaver Sphinx 2.33.2  W  

2408 Daniel Mills Nun 2.35.7  W  

1522 Matthew Grafton Nun 2.37.0  L  

1525 Laurent Robinson ASF.HSc 2.44.1  L

1535 Sam Stabler Wreake 2.50.5  L

2414 Andrew Timothy Saracens 2.50.7  W

1523 Jake Domingo Owls 2.52.2  L

2407 Jack Mee Leam 2.52.2  W

      

T78 U13 Girls 800m 1st Trial     

2424 Beverley Cook Sol 2.29.3  1st W New County Record

2446 Rachel Tooze Sol 2.31.0  2nd W

2445 Holly Tinning Nun 2.31.3  3rd W

1781 Frankie Glaister LCAC 2.35.8  1st L

1782 Lucy Hall RU/NT 2.36.4  2nd L

2433 Sarah Hopcroft Bir 2.38.9  W

2421 Sarah Beamish Sphinx 2.40.2  W



2427 Anna Fawcett Sol 2.40.4  W

2425 Victoria Cox Sol 2.50.1  W

2420 Susanna Ayres Leam 2.52.5  W

Note - all Warks medalists came from this heat

 Note - 1st and 2nd L from this heat, 3rd from trial 3  

T78 U13 Girls 800m 2nd Trial     

2430 Charlotte Gimson RSCAC 2.37.0  W

2440 Monique Powell RSCAC 2.38.4  W

2434 Lucy Jennings RSCAC 2.46.9  W

2442 Melissa Roberts RSCAC 2.49.3  W

2441 Leigh Reynolds Sol 2.50.3  W

2426 Emily Davis RSCAC 2.51.0  W

2429 Sophie Gilbert RSCAC 2.53.1  W

2435 Chloe McCarty RSCAC 2.54.8  W

      

T78 U13 Girls 800m 3rd trial     

1789 Catherine Swanwick LCAC 2.43.7  3rd L

1788 Jessica Edge Harb 2.48.8  L

2423 Victoria Clueit RSCAC 2.53.8  W

1787 Katie  King Charn 3.01.0  L

1791 Fern Hutchman Humb Sch 3.04.3  L

1783 Emma Foster Nun 3.14.7  L

      

T79 Sen/Vet Mens 200m Final  ws -1.1   

2707 Brian Darby CovG 22.9 SM W

2706 Justin Daniel RugN 23.0 SM W

1714 Andrew Shepherd Charn 23.1 SM L

2712 Lee Fear Sol 23.2 SM W

2715 Royston Ghent CovG 23.2 SM W

1702 Christopher Astley  25.0 SM L

1748 Andrew Wilkinson Harb 26.4 VM L

1701 Steven Astley  26.8 SM L

      

T81 U17 mens 200m Final   ws +0.1   

2550 Luke Baker Spark 22.9  W

1638 Lloyd Gumbs Charn 22.9  L

2593 Dwain Nicely  23.2  W

1640 Daniel Maynard Charn 23.4  L

2562 Jamaine Donkor CovG 24.0  W

1623 Lewis Leadeatt LUT.GC 24.2  L

2577 Christopher McKenna Nun 24.3  W

1639 Callum Hutchman Charn 24.6  L

      

T82 U15 Boys 200m Final  WS -1.3   

2490 Ashly Cain Nun 24.3  W

1563 Andrew Fleetwood Charn 24.5  L

2484 Brentton Smith Bir 24.6  W

2482 Douglas Pielage Leam 24.7  W

1573 Kieran Munnelly Charn 24.9  L

2485 Michael Thomas CovG 25.6  W

1577 Luke Page Charn 26.7  L

1580 Sam Webster Elec 28.9  L

      

T83 U13 Girls 200 Final  ws na  

2432 Shelley Hazelwood RugN 30.1  W New County Record

2443 Hannah Stanley Leam 30.3  W

2438 Sophie Meakin RugN 30.5  W

2448 Sophie Wright RugN 31.7  W

1787 Katie  King Charn 32.4  L

1790 Sachyko Frank Elec 32.4  L

1786 Laura Webster Elec 34.4  L

1791 Fern Hutchman Humb Sch 34.7  L

     

T84 U15G 200m Leices Final  ws 0.0

1826 Jessica Domingo Owls 26.9  

1837 Laura Samuel LCAC 27.4  

1831 Sarah Grewcock LCAC 28.0  



1844 Sophie McDonnell Charn 28.3  

1840 Christina Panteli LCAC 28.5  

1845 Alicia Buchanan Charn 28.7  

1835 Danielle Colford Owls 29.2  

     

T85 U15 Girls 200m Warks Final  ws +0.8  

2503 Meghan Beesley Tam 26.7  

2517 Caroline Howley Sol 26.8  

2523 Kelly-Ann  Mealia Sol 26.9  

2540 Helen Watkinson BRAC 27.3  

2514 Jennie Gardner CovG 27.6  

2504 Kellie Bewick CovG 27.8  

2505 Sally-Ann Biles CovG 27.9  

     

T86 U17 Womens 200m Final  ws +1.3  

2631 Jade Surman Bir 25.7  W

2626 Emma Seccombe Strat 25.9  W

1888 Tany Hinds LCAC 26.8  L

2604 Liz Checkley Nun 27.4  W

2603 Christine Bell RugN 27.8  W

2634 Olivia Ward Strat 28.5  W

1895 Lekeisha Gumbs Charn 29.5  L

     

T89 U17 Mens 30000m Final   

2558 Lee Carey Nun 9.02.2  W

2567 Richard Harper Leam 9.11.5  W

2573 Ryan Kenny Leam 9.33.4  W

1627 Charles Tipper LCAC 9.44.3  L

2589 Michael Williams Cent 9.48.4  W

2578 Josh Newton CovG 9.53.7  W

2575 Richard Limb Sphinx 9.58.0  W

1626 Edward Tipper LCAC 10.12.4  L

1632 Duane Taylor LCAC 10.30.1  L

      

T90 U15 Girls 800m Final     

1824 Amber Magee Charn 2.17.6  L

1847 Sarah-Jane Halford Charn 2.22.5  L

2544 Sarah Williams Nun 2.27.2  W

2522 Rebecca Loran Sol 2.27.6  W

2513 Molly Friel CovG 2.28.6  W

1833 Hannah Godrich LCAC 2.28.9  L

1843 Fiona Wright LCAC 2.29.8  L

2528 Becky O’Brien Sphinx 2.32.7  W

      

T91 U15 Boys 800m Final     

2473 Nicholas Lyster Sol 2.05.8  W

2488 Nathan Woodward Tam 2.06.1  W

2478 Liam O’Brien Spark 2.11.4  W

1576 Tom Bell Owls 2.13.6  L

2479 Richard O'Donnel Bir 2.15.4  W

1564 Eddie Glaister LCAC 2.27.1  L

      

T92 U17 Women 800m Final  

2632 Claire Tarplee Sol 2.16.9 W

2618 Tessa Loftus BRAC 2.17.9 W

1881 Charlotte Taylor Nun 2.19.9 L

2636 Carly Molineaux Nun 2.23.5 W

2601 Stephanie Adams Sol 2.25.4 W

1885 Clare Mensley Charn 2.25.9 L

2628 Katherine  Snowden Tam 2.27.0 W

2617 Cornell Lewin Nun 2.31.8 W

 

T93 U17 Men 800m Final  

1629 Grant Baker LCAC 2.00.3 L

2574 Jean-F Lignier Leam 2.01.5 W

2551 Robert Bates CovG 2.03.7 W

2576 James Lynch Bir 2.05.0 W

2553 Anthony Bird Sol 2.08.8 W



1624 Simon May Owls 2.13.2 L

1622 Joe Knowles LCAC 2.14.7 L

1625 Michael Hughes LCAC 2.24.8 L

 

T94 Senior Womens 800m Final    

1946 Hannah Whitmore Charn 2.13.1  L

1943 Catherine Simkin Charn 2.15.1  L

1942 Laura Johnson Charn 2.19.8  L

2748 Sarah Hayward CovG 2.20.2  W

2752 Sally  Olorenshaw CovG 2.21.3  W

2743 Suzy Creamer CovG 2.28.9   W

1941 Kirsty Ainscough Charn 2.38.8  L

     

T95 Senior and vet Mens 800m Final  

2705 Ryan Cox Bir 1.57.1 SM W

2718 Neil Hawkins Strat 1.58.3 SM W

1715 Paul Harmer Charn 1.58.5 SM L

2702 David Boughey Nun 1.59.1 SM W

2733 Frederic Temblay RSCAC 1.59.5 SM W

1704 Richard Brown Charn 2.00.3 SM L

1742 Tony Harrison Harb 2.14.6 VM L

1745 Peter Coventry Nun 2.24.6 VM L

1722 ? ? 2.26.2 ? L

T96 5000m Final     

1721 Nigel Stirk Tip 14.48.9 SM L

1716 Simon Cotton Owls 14.56.7 SM L

1711 Tim Hartley Charn 14.58.8 SM L

1707 Gordon Lee Nun 15.21.3 SM L

1706 Paul Mottram Harb 18.37.5 SM L

1674 Moumin Geele LCAC 15.08.3 U20M L

1666 Ashley Sabin Charn 16.32.6 U20M L

1743 Derek Guess Charn 16.05.2 VM L

1744 Craig Sabin HunH 16.35.7 VM L

1749 Nick Wilson Nun 17.54.9 VM L

1752 Shane Edge Harb 18.52.6 VM L

1753 Michael Whalley Wreake 19.06.5 VM L

1964 Nicky Nealon Nun 17.20.1 VW L

1963 Simone Wilson Nun 20.52.0 VW L

2735 James Walsh Leam 14.54.3 SM W

2716 Ian Gower Saracens 19.28.4 SM W

2714 Mick George Saracens 19.42.8 SM W

2759 Nicola Woods RSCAC 18.23.7 SW W

2742 Yvonne Caswell Strat 20.20.3 SW W

2740 Emma Andrew Saracens 27.12.8 SW W

2673 James Griggs CovG 16.09.0 U20M W

2652 Stuart Boon Sphinx 16.13.7 U20M W

2668 Lee Timms Sphinx 17.25.3 U20M W

2687 Stephanie Lovick Saracens 22.48.4 U20W W

2686 Zoe Hodge Saracens 24.10.5 U20W W

2766 Anthony O'Brien Saracens 19.38.3 VM W New County Record

2770 Karen Timothy Saracens 24.10.3 VW W New County Record

      

T97 4 by 400 relay     

 Harboro  4.23.6  

 Nuneaton  4.34.0  

 Wreake  4.37.1  

      

F18 U20, Sen and Vet Womens Long Jump Final  

1930 Deane Matthew LCAC 5.36 U20W L

1928 Jade Hughes Owls 4.55 U20W L

1922 Natalie Heeley Owls 4.19 U20W L

2754 Deborah Rowe Bir 5.29 SW W

2745 Megan Evans RSCAC 5.12 SW W

2747 Vicki Gill Bir 4.90 SW W

1945 Nichola Nutting RU/NT 4.71 SW L

1950 Shelley Tromans  UA 4.65 SW L



1961 Dorothy Orr Charn 3.93 VW L

     

F19 U13 and U15 Boys High Jump Final   

1523 Jake Domingo Owls 1.25 U13M L

1530 Peter Bexton Charn 1.20 U13M L

2410 Andrew Pozzi Strat 1.35 U13M W New County Record

2409 Lewis Morley Bir 1.25 U13M W

1578 Ashley Frank Charn 1.50 U15M 1stL

1580 Sam Webster Elec 1.40 U15M 2ndL

1579 Omar Kialik LCAC 1.40 U15M 3rdL

2488 Nathan Woodward Tam 1.75 U15M 1stW

2465 Christopher Burns Sol 1.70 U15M 2ndW

2481 Freddie Pask CovG 1.70 U15M 3rdW

2460 Christopher Bartlett Strat 1.65 U15M 4thW

2462 Mark Brown CovG 1.50 U15M 5thW

2464 Charlie Burn Strat 1.40 U15M 6thW

F20 U13 and U15 Girls Shot Final     

2431 Anna Hart Studley.Sc. 6.92 U13W W New County Record

2432 Shelley Hazelwood RugN 6.80 U13W W

1785 Brogan Francis LCAC 7.17 U13W L

2535 Suzie Scott CovG 11.84 U15W W

2547 Alicia Christie CovG 7.73 U15W W

2515 Tiffany Guest Leam 6.98 U15W W

2447 Catherin Washbrook Strat 6.28 U13W W

1825 Vicky Fleetwood Charn 9.54 U15W L

1821 Georgina Wright LCAC 6.02 U15W L

1827 Danielle Stanley Charn 5.96 U15W L

1844 Sophie McDonnell Charn 5.92 U15W L

F21 U20, Sen Vet Mens Discus Final   

1670 Thomas Toal Charn 37.39 U20M L

2667 Andrew Thomas Bir 48.85 U20M W

1703 John Twiddle KUHAC 27.36 SM L

2720 Glyn Hollingworth CovG 43.29 SM W

1741 Phil Owen Tam 33.74 VM L

F22 U15 and U17 Mens Discus Final  

1577 Luke Page Charn 19.77 U15M L

1572 Thomas Pearson Charn 19.48 U15M L

2569 Marcus Higgins Sol 38.28 U17M W

2560 Callum Clark Nun 15.58 U17M W

1634 James Bexton Charn 22.72 U17M L

1626 Edward Tipper LCAC 21.96 U17M L

1627 Charles Tipper LCAC 18.84 U17M L

      

F23 U20, Sen, Vet Mens Long Jump Final   

2659 Ryan James Bir 6.75 U20M W

2651 Nathan Blundell CovG 5.96 U20M W

2671 Elliot Wright Strat 5.92 U20M W

2662 Mark McEvoy Bir 5.89 U20M W

2653 Johnny Bradford CovG 5.85 U20M W

1664 Thomas Zbarski Bir 6.03 U20M L

1751 Paul Hayden Nun 4.64 VM L

2736 Steve Philips RugN 7.43 SM W

F24 U17 Men High Jump Final     

1635 Alex Pearson Charn 1.65  L

1641 Oliver Knight Charn 1.50  L

1639 Callum Hutchman Charn NH  L

2586 James Stokes SmithsWoo dSch.1.85  W

2581 Sam Reeves Leam 1.75  W

2590 Carl Robins CovG 1.65  3=W

2585 Alexander  Skouby Sol 1.65  3=W

2572 Alex Jones Bir 1.65  3=W

      

F25 U17/Jun/Sen/Vet Womens Shot Final   

1886 Eden Francis LCAC 12.94 U17W L



1884 Katie Grewcock LCAC 7.33 U17W L

2631 Jade Surman Bir 9.51 U17W W

2623 Claire Perry Tam 7.24 U17W W

2602 Cheryl Aston Leam 7.16 U17W W

1931 Kerry Garland LCAC 8.68 U20W L

1924 Emma Pearson Charn 8.53 U20W L

2692 Lindsay Reeves Leam 7.39 U20W W

2749 Julie Hollman Belgrave 13.01 SW W

1952 Aneska Binks Charn 8.54 SW L

      

F26 U13 Boys and U/13/U15 Girls Javelin Final

2413 Reece Thomas Bir 32.01 U13M W New County Record

2406 William Hull RugN 22.13 U13M W

2408 Daniel Mills Nun 21.51 U13M W

2401 Alex Banbrook Sphinx 8.82 U13M W

2431 Anna Hart Studley.Sc. 18.80 U13W W New County Record

2442 Melissa Roberts RSCAC 11.03 U13W W

2539 Siomone Ward CovG 29.91 U15W W

2501 Zoe Ash RugN 23.06 U15W W

2526 Emily Nunan Leam 16.29 U15G W

2447 Catherin Washbrook Strat 3.31 U13W W

1530 Peter Bexton Charn 19.84 U13M L

1827 Danielle Stanley Charn 24.03 U15W L

1897 Kirsty North Anstey.Sc 14.81 U17W L

     

F27 U15 Boys Triple Jump Final     

2460 Christopher Bartlett Strat 12.31  W

2464 Charlie Burn Strat 10.14  W

2485 Michael Thomas CovG 10.13  W

2483 Owen Robinson RugN 9.56  W

2489 Luke Wilson CovG 9.22  W

1563 Andrew Fleetwood Charn 12.30  L

1578 Ashley Frank Charn 9.18  L

     

F28 U17 Womens High Jump Final   

1887 Claire Graham LCAC 1.40  1stL

1896 Kim Whyman Charn 1.40  2ndL

2637 Sophie Hine RugN 1.68  W

2631 Jade Surman Bir 1.60  W

2614 Jesica Hull RugN 1.50  W

2605 Gina Clifford Strat 1.45  W

2620 Gemma Mills Nun 1.40  W

2619 Megan Maguire Sol 1.35  W

2613 Anna Hughes Sol 1.35   W

F29 U17/Jun/Sen/Vet Triple Jump   

2634 Olivia Ward Strat 10.16 U17W W

2601 Stephanie Adams Sol 9.95 U17W W

2635 Sarah Williams Tam 9.78 U17W W

1898 Tamara Longwe LCAC 10.79 U17W L

1887 Claire Graham LCAC 10.66 U17W L

1896 Kim Whyman Charn 9.42 U17W L

1895 Lekeisha Gumbs Charn 9.06 U17W L

1927 Heather Grewcock LCAC 9.96 U20W L

2754 Deborah Rowe Bir 11.63 SW W

2744 Cathryn Dale RugN 11.54 SW W

2745 Megan Evans RSCAC 10.26 SW W

1952 Aneska Binks Charn 9.65 SW L

F30 U15 Boys and older Javelin Final   

2472 Grant Jones Bir 30.41 U15M W

2483 Owen Robinson RugN 28.55 U15M W

2475 David McArdle Spark 28.50 U15M W

2461 Mark Brookes Tam 27.74 U15M W

2487 Miles Tolster Spark 23.61 U15M W

2460 Christopher Bartlett Strat 16.52 U15M W

1579 Omar Kialik LCAC 25.94 U15M L

1578 Ashley Frank Charn 21.09 U15M L



2568 James Hicken Spark 39.02 U17M W

2556 Luke Bratby Bir 29.30 U17M W

2572 Alex Jones Bir 28.10 U17M W

2580 Sebastian Ostlie Strat 25.58 U17M W

1634 James Bexton Charn 29.31 U17M L

1626 Edward Tipper LCAC 27.79 U17M L

1627 Charles Tipper LCAC 25.37 U17M L

1641 Oliver Knight Charn 19.50 U17M L

1670 Thomas Toal Charn 40.07 U20M L

2720 Glyn Hollingworth CovG 58.26 SM W

2711 David Evans Bir 50.93 SM W

2704 James Chamberlain Strat 50.69 SM W

1741 Phil Owen Tam 38.14 VM L

F31 U13 and U15 High Jump    

2439 Zoey Phillips Nun 1.35 U13W W New County Record

2443 Hannah Stanley Leam 1.25 U13W W

2438 Sophie Meakin RugN 1.20 U13W W

2445 Holly Tinning Nun 1.15 U13W W

2434 Lucy Jennings RSCAC 1.05 U13W W

2426 Emily Davis RSCAC 1.00 U13W W

2509 Katherine Connolly Sphinx 1.50 U15W W

2516 Clare Heard Sol 1.45 U15W W

2548 Hayley Murray Nun 1.40 U15W W

2447 Catherin Washbrook Strat 1.25 U13W W

2543 Lauren Wilkins Leam 1.25 U15W W

2511 Amanda Evans Strat 1.15 U15W W

1822 Samantha Bird Charn 1.45 U15W L

      

F32 U17/U20/Sen/Vet Mens Triple Jump   

1625 Michael Hughes LCAC 10.76 U17M L

2554 Jamie Blundell CovG 12.83 U17M W

1664 Thomas Zbarski Bir 12.21 U20M L

2670 Gary White RugN 14.22 U20M W

2726 Michael McKernan Bir 14.77 SM W

2722 Zdenek Kartous Bir 13.61 SM W

2710 Dave Emmanuel Bir 13.50 SM W

2651 Nathan Blundell CovG 12.00 U20M W

     

F33 U17/Jun/Sen/Vet Womens Javelin   

2623 Claire Perry Tam 18.75 U17W W

2621 Hannah Mills Nun 17.54 U17W W

1891 Ceara Toal Charn 26.82 U17W L

2698 Anna Price RSCAC 34.86 U20W W

2696 Zara Taylor Bir 31.20 U20W W

1924 Emma Pearson Charn 24.78 U20W L

1931 Kerry Garland LCAC 18.61 U20W L

2749 Julie Hollman Belgrave 42.00 SW W

1944 Helen Mounteney Bir 44.36 SW L

       


